L0400053785

	questor's Name)		_	
971)	questors (vame)			
/4.	(denom)			
(Address)				
74.4			_	
(Ad	dress)			
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	-40	_	
(Cit	.y/State/Zip/Pfloffe	#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)	_	
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
			l	
			l	
			١	
<u></u>			L	

Office Use Only



000056387130

06/22/05--01025--008 **25.00

W06/28/05

OS JUN 22 PM 2: 13



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	RYDER PARTNERS, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	NEIL P. RYDER, MGNR (Name of Person)	
	RYDER PARTNERS, LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	0
_	1504 CHINA GROVE TRAIL	5 T
	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 32301-4972	N 22 PH
	(City/State and Zip Code)	? 0
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please call:	ω
	NEILP. RYDER at (850) 656-0006 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	c	us &.

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

NEIL P. RYDER

1584 China Grove Trail, Tallahassee, FL 32301-4972. (850) 656-0006. Fax (850) 942-9962 E-Mail 1584@nettally.com

May 12, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

RE: Dissolution of Ryder Partners, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached the submission of completed forms and the necessary monies for filing fee to dissolve a Florida limited liability company, herein known as Ryder Partners, LLC.

Please direct all contact and correspondence to Neil P. Ryder at 1504 China Grove Trail, Tallahassee, Florida, 32301, phone 850/656-0006. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Neil P. Ryder Managing Member

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is		
RYDER PARTMERS, LLC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2. The date the dissolution was approved: MAY	12, 2005	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the l section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441)		ssolution pursuant to
A SALE OF ALL PROPERTY OU	INED BY LLC	5 JUN 22
		HE R TO
4./CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and hiabilities of the limited hia-OR-	ability company have been pa	aid or discharged.
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obl	igations and liabilities pursu	ant to s. 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have been distributed respective rights and interests.	ited among its members in ac	cordance with their
6./CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in an -OR-	ny court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction be entered against it in any pending suit.	on of any judgment, order or	decree which may
Signatures of the members having the same percentage the dissolution:	ge of membership interests n	necessary to approve
Signature PRA Mills Chy Morni	Danny R	MINEL- OBRIS
Will Rya	William F	
	_ ~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	